DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

THE COUNTY HOMESEARCH COMPANY
(SURREY) LTD.

THE COUNTY HOMESEARCH COMPANY
(SURREY) LTD.

THE COUNTY HOMESEARCH COMPANY
(SURREY) LTD.

COUNTY INNS (NORTHERN) LIMITED

COUNTY INNS (NORTHERN) LIMITED

COUNTY LEASING ASSET MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

COUNTY MEDICARE PROFESSIONAL
NURSING & CARE SERVICES LIMI

COUNTY MEDICARE PROFESSIONAL
NURSING & CARE SERVICES LIMI

COUNTY MEDICARE PROFESSIONAL
NURSING & CARE SERVICES LIMI

COUNTY MEMORIALS LTD

COUNTY MEMORIALS LTD

THE COUNTY OF NORTHAMPTON COUNCIL
ON ADDICTION

THE COUNTY OF NORTHAMPTON COUNCIL
ON ADDICTION

THE COUNTY OF NORTHAMPTON COUNCIL
ON ADDICTION

THE COUNTY OF NORTHAMPTON COUNCIL
ON ADDICTION

THE COUNTY OF NORTHAMPTON COUNCIL
ON ADDICTION

THE COUNTY OF NORTHAMPTON COUNCIL
ON ADDICTION

COUNTY PERSONNEL RECRUITMENT
CONSULTANTS LTD

COUNTY PERSONNEL RECRUITMENT
CONSULTANTS LTD

COUNTY PERSONNEL RECRUITMENT
CONSULTANTS LTD

COUNTY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

COUNTY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

COUNTY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

COUNTY REAL ESTATE LIMITED

COUNTY ROAD MAINTENANCE LIMITED

COUNTY ROOFING (LEICESTER) LIMITED

COUNTY ROOFING (LEICESTER) LIMITED

COUNTY SCAFFOLDING MEDWAY LIMITED

COUNTY SCAFFOLDING MEDWAY LIMITED

COUNTY SKIPS LIMITED

COUNTY SKIP HIRE LIMITED

COUNTY SOUND LIMITED

COUNTY TANKS LIMITED

COUNTY TRACTORS LIMITED

COUNTY TO COUNTY CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

COUNTY TO COUNTY CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

COUNTYWIDE LETTINGS AND SALES
SERVICES LIMITED

COUNTYWIDE LETTINGS AND SALES
SERVICES LIMITED

05880077
05880077
05880077
04479054
04479054
02628414
04452011
04452011
04452011
07333528
07333528
02836340
02836340
02836340
02836340
02836340
02836340
06298100
06298100
06298100
01756181
01756181
01756181
03416134
04932150
03813091
03813091
04836938
04836938
05964774
03787538
03087722
05384224
07326440
07224868
07224868
03415652

03415652

(C3)
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28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
29/07/2010
29/07/2010
02/08/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
03/08/2010
03/08/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010
30/07/2010
30/07/2010
30/07/2010
31/07/2010
28/07/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
02/08/2010
30/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
29/07/2010
03/08/2010
03/08/2010
30/07/2010

30/07/2010

THE COUNTY HOMESEARCH COMPANY
(CHESHIRE, MANCHESTER & LIVERP
LTD

THE COUNTY HOMESEARCH COMPANY
(CHESHIRE, MANCHESTER & LIVERP
LTD

THE COUNTY HOMESEARCH COMPANY
(CHESHIRE, MANCHESTER & LIVERP
LTD

COURAGE HEALTH CARE (WEST
MIDLANDS) LIMITED
COURAGE HEALTH CARE (WEST
MIDLANDS) LIMITED

COURIER EXPRESS LIMITED

COURIER NETWORK LIMITED

COURIER NEWS LIMITED

COURIER NEWS LIMITED

COURIER Q LIMITED

COURIER Q LIMITED

COURIERS NORTH EAST LIMITED

COURIERS NORTH EAST LIMITED

COURLAND AUTOMOTIVE PRACTICE
(INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

COURLAND GROVE PROPERTIES LIMITED

COURSES 4 YOU LTD

COURSES 4 YOU LTD

COURT & SPARK LIMITED

COURT ASSOCIATES LIMITED

COURTBRIDGE LIMITED

COURTDEAN BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED

COURT DESIGN ASSOCIATES LIMITED

COURT DESIGN ASSOCIATES LIMITED

COURTENAY ROAD NO 23 RTM COMPANY
LIMITED

COURTENAY ROAD NO 23 RTM COMPANY
LIMITED

COURTENAY ROAD NO 23 RTM COMPANY
LIMITED

COURTENAY ROAD NO 23 RTM COMPANY
LIMITED

COURTFIELD HOMES LIMITED

COURTFIELD 13

COURTGATE (MILL HILL) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
COURTGATE (MILL HILL) MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED

COURT HOMES PROPERTIES LIMITED
COURT HOMES PROPERTIES LIMITED
COURT HOUSE MANSIONS FREEHOLD
LIMITED

THE COURTHOUSE (SEDGLEY)
COURTIER LIMITED
COURTLAND PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
COURTLAND PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
COURTLAND PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
COURTLANDS AVENUE PARTNERSHIP LTD
COURTLANDS DRIVE BLOCK "L"
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

LIMITED

06978784

06978784

06978784

07329505

07329505

04481613
03584743
05505443
05505443
07332652
07332652
07328447
07328447
05698292

04215182
07334558
07334558
04557209
06377300
02094504
02344418
04824729
04824729
06311263

06311263

06311263

06311263

03225737
07307165
04490587

04490587

04767421
04767421
03617322

06241030
06891890
04242947
04242947
04242947
03276073
02618040

(C3)

(C1)
(B1)

(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(C3)
(C1)
(B1)
(B1)
(C1)
(B3)

(D2)
(C1)
(B1)
(D1)
(P1)
(D1)
(B1)
(C3)
(b2)
(C3)

(D2)

03/08/2010

03/08/2010

03/08/2010

28/07/2010
28/07/2010

02/08/2010
30/07/2010
03/08/2010
03/08/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
03/08/2010

02/08/2010
03/08/2010
03/08/2010
29/07/2010
29/07/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010
30/07/2010
30/07/2010
03/08/2010

03/08/2010
03/08/2010
03/08/2010

03/08/2010
29/07/2010
30/07/2010

30/07/2010

02/08/2010
02/08/2010
28/07/2010

30/07/2010
30/07/2010
31/07/2010
31/07/2010
31/07/2010
02/08/2010
03/08/2010



